South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 14, 2024, 02:31:09 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3692 (Rat #0402, Act #0620 of 1986) Joint Resolution, By J.V. Gregory
A Joint Resolution to extend the season for the taking of shad anywhere on the Edisto River, for 1986 only.

03/25/86
03/26/86
03/27/86
03/27/86
03/27/86
03/31/86
04/03/86
04/09/86
04/14/86
04/14/86
04/14/86
04/18/86

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1829
Read second time HJ-1960

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2043

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1328
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-1328
Read second time SJ-1360

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1429

Ratified R 402

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/14/86

Act No. 620

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



