South Carolina Legislature

May 14, 2024, 02:31:09 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3692 (Rat #0402, Act #0620 of 1986) Joint Resolution, By J.V. Gregory

A Joint Resolution to extend the season for the taking of shad anywhere on the Edisto River, for 1986 only.

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
03/25/86	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1829
03/26/86	House	Read second time HJ-1960
03/27/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2043
03/27/86	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1328
03/27/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-1328
03/31/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-1360
04/03/86	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1429
04/09/86		Ratified R 402
04/14/86		Signed By Governor
04/14/86		Effective date 04/14/86
04/14/86		Act No. 620
04/18/86		Copies available
		•